osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

(in)
l1
(mm)
H
(in)
D2
(in)
d3
(in)
a
(in)
b
(in)
Ar Max
(in)
7832111 PZAG13R054M22-4 54.00 35.00 63.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 29.00 12.50 ZPNT13
7832112 PZAG13R058M22-4 58.00 38.00 63.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 33.00 12.50 ZPNT13
7832113 PZAG13R062M22-4 62.00 41.00 63.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 37.00 12.50 ZPNT13
7832114 PZAG13R067M22-4 67.00 44.00 63.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 42.00 12.50 ZPNT13
7832115 PZAG13R072M22-4 72.00 47.00 63.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 47.00 12.50 ZPNT13
7832116 PZAG17R076M22-4 76.00 50.00 63.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 44.00 16.00 ZPNT17
7832117 PZAG17R082M22-4 82.00 54.00 63.00 45.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 50.00 16.00 ZPNT17
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
P M K N S H
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-Ferrous HRSA Hardened Steel
Material recommendation based on inserts compatible with this tool body. Good Best